Estella
JLED modular Street Light – Rev. 02
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
Estella
JLED modular Street Light – Rev. 02
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
JLED  Street Light
JLED Street & Road Light enables Smart City

• Maintenance | No internal cleaning required
Options of power & lumens
Ordering information
CCT
(other values possible)
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K Standard
50 – 5000K
65 – 6500K
Wx
W0–Wireless controller not included Standard
WL – JWLC (LBW wireless controller in NEMA) included
WM – JWSC1 (MBW wireless controller in NEMA) included
WH – JWSC2 (HBW wireless controller in NEMA) included
Nx
N0 – NEMA not included, wireless not included Standard
NS – NEMA - shorting cap
NP – NEMA with photocell
NW – NEMA with wireless wireless COM
NC – NEMA with photocell and wireless COM
Px P0 – Standard surge protection (10kV) included; AC total
protection module not included Standard
Power [W] Light module Typ. efficacy [LPW] Maximum lumens
[LM]
Up to 65 1 150 9,750
Up to 120 2 150 18,000
Up to 180 3 150 27,000
Up to 240 4 150 36,000
Product
ID Power Family CCT Wireless
COM
ANSI C136.41
7 pin (NEMA)
AC protection
unit
Distribution
curve
JLED-SL xxxW Estella xx NA Nx NA Dxx
Estella
JLED modular Street Light – Rev. 02
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
P1 – JACTP (AC total protection module 10kVA in NEMA) included
Distribution curves
D01 – TYPE 2, SHORT
D02 – TYPE 2, MEDIUM
D03 – TYPE 3, MEDIUM
D04  - TYPE 3, SHORT
Ordering example:
JLED-SL-065W-ESTELLA-40-W0-N0-P1-D01
Description:
JLED street light of Estella family with 65W, 4000K, no wireless, no NEMA, and with
distribution curve D01
Estella
JLED modular Street Light – Rev. 02
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
CLOUD BASED MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
Each luminary is connected to the Juganu cloud-based management system.
After log-in identification process, Graphical User Interface loads very fast (on